
STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2515H015 
AMENDMENT NUMBER FIVE (5) 

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE: 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED:  January 27, 2015 

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME:   January 29, 2015 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time 

The following changes are required:  

1. The bid opening is extended until Friday, January 30, 2014 at 2:00 PM Alaska Time.
2. Lots 2 and 3 of the Bid Schedule are amended.  The Fairbanks F.O.B. destination marked for Elliott

Hwy. East [previously Lot 3(E) in Amendment 4] is moved back to state funded Lot 2. See Lot 2(F).

The amended Bid Schedule for lots 2 and 3 is attached. Bidders must submit their bid for lots 2 and 3 on the 
amended Bid Schedule or their bid will be considered non-responsive and rejected. Bidders will submit their 
bid for Lots 1, 4 and 5 on the Bid Schedule issued in Amendment 4. 

This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your bid may be considered non-responsive and rejected if this 
signed amendment is not received [in addition to your bid] by the bid opening date and time. 

Becky Gattung

Procurement Officer
PHONE: (907) 465-8949
FAX: (907) 465-4010

NAME OF COMPANY DATE 

PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE 

ITB TITLE:  
Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Paint Beads 

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities 
Statewide Contracting & Procurement 

P.O. Box 112500 
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 145) 

Juneau, Alaska  99811-2500 



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
Lot 2 - State Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 2(A) F.O.B. Cordova Maintenance Station, MP 13 Copper River Hwy., Cordova, Alaska  
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 20, 2015 and NO LATER THAN MAY 1, 2015 Contact: Robert Mattson  PH: 424-3202

Email: robert.mattson@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

1 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 5 1725 $ $ $
2 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 2 690 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

3 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 6 14400 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(A): $

Lot 2(B) F.O.B. Delta Maintenance Station, MP 265.5 Richardson Hwy., Delta Junction, Alaska  Contact: Robert Hanson  PH: 895-4893
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 and NO LATER THAN MAY 16, 2015 Email: robert.hanson@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

4 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 8 2760 $ $ $
5 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 5 1725 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

6 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 14 33600 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(B): $

Lot 2(C) F.O.B. Fairbanks Maintenance Station #1, 2301 Peger Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska   Contact: Ron Davis  PH: 451-2205         
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 16, 2015 Email: ron.davis@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

7 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 7 2415 $ $ $
8 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 3 1035 $ $ $
9 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 2 110 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

10 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 19 45600 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(C): $

34 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
Lot 2 - State Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 2(D) F.O.B. Fairbanks Maintenance Station #2, 2301 Peger Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska   Contact:  Ron Davis    PH: 451-2205                                
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN JULY 2, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN JULY 16, 2015 Email: ron.davis@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

11 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 7 2415 $ $ $
12 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 3 1035 $ $ $
13 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 2 110 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

14 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 9 21600 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(D): $

Lot 2(E) F.O.B. Fairbanks Maintenance Station, 2301 Peger Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska   Contact:  Glenn Hollet    PH: 451-5282                            
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 16, 2015 Email: glenn.hollet@alaska.gov

MARK SHIPMENT FOR: Elliott Hwy. West

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

15 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 2 690 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

16 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 2 4800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(E): $

Lot 2(F) F.O.B. Fairbanks Maintenance Station, 2301 Peger Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska   Contact:  Glenn Hollet    PH: 451-5282                            
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 16, 2015 Email: glenn.hollet@alaska.gov

MARK SHIPMENT FOR: Elliott Hwy. East

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

17 wHITE Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 14 4830 $ $ $
18 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 17 5865 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

19 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 27 64800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(F): $

35 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
Lot 2 - State Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 2(G) F.O.B. Fairbanks Int'l Airport,  5801 Industrial Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska  Contact: Dave Hebert  PH: 474-2503  
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 AND LATER THAN MAY 13, 2015 Email: dave.hebert@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

20 Acrylic Waterborne White Traffic Paint 250 gal. tote 7 1750 $ $ $
21 Acrylic Waterborne Yellow Traffic Paint 250 gal. tote 5 1250 $ $ $
22 Acrylic Waterborne Black Traffic Paint 250 gal. tote 3 750 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

23 Marking Beads, APT 2400 lb. Bulk Container 10 24000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(G): $

Lot 2(H) F.O.B. Healy Maintenance Station, MP 18 Healy Rd., Healy, Alaska                                                                                                         Contact: Dave Talerico  PH: 388-0526
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 21, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 5, 2015 Email: david.talerico@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

24 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 3 1035 $ $ $
25 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 2 690 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

26 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 4 9600 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(H): $

Lot 2(I) F.O.B. Nenana Maintenance Station, 6th and D Street, Nenana, Alaska Contact: Joel Davidson PH: 388-0527                              
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 21, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 5, 2015 Email: joel.davidson@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

27 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 2 690 $ $ $
28 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Container 1 345 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

29 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 3 7200 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(I): $

36 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
Lot 2 - State Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 2(J) F.O.B. Nome Airport, 101 Airport Way, Nome, Alaska   Contact:  Erik Lie  PH: 443-3419          
DELIVER VIA FIRST BARGE AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER Email: erik.lie@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

30 Acrylic Waterborne White Traffic Paint 55 gal. Drum 19 1045 $ $ $
31 Acrylic Waterborne Yellow Traffic Paint 55 gal. Drum 4 220 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

32 Marking Beads, APT Full Pallet (48) 50lb. (bags) 5 12000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(J): $

Lot 2(K) F.O.B. Tazlina Maintenance Station, MP 110 Richardson Hwy.                                                                                         Contact:     Dave Bell  PH: 822-3222     
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 1, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN APRIL 15, 2015 Email: david.bell@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

33 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 20 6900 $ $ $
34 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 14 4830 $ $ $
35 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 1 55 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

36 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 22 52800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(K): $

Lot 2(L) F.O.B.  Tok Maintenance Station, MP 123.5 Tok Cutoff, Tok, Alaska  Contact: Robert Brooks  PH: 883-5128                            
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 14, 2015 Email: robert.brooks@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

37 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 14 4830 $ $ $
38 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 7 2415 $ $ $
39 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 1 55 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

40 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 16 38400 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(L): $

37 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
Lot 2 - State Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 2(M) F.O.B.  Valdez Maintenance Station, 351 E. Egan, Valdez, Alaska   Contact: Darrin Reese  PH: 834-1040                              
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 1, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN APRIL 15, 2015 Email: darrin.reese@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

41 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 6 2070 $ $ $
42 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 3 1035 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

43 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 7 16800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 2(M): $

        LOT 2 - NORTHERN REGION TOTAL EXTENDED PRICES (Lots 2A-2M): $

Manufacturer/Supplier/Brand:
                       (The bidder's failure to provide this information may cause the bid to be rejected as non-responsive.)

38 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
LOT 3 - Federally (FHWA) Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 3 - CENTRAL REGION:

Lot 3(A) F.O.B. Anchorage, 5300 East Tudor Road, Anchorage, AK 99507              Contact: Kurt Koehler PH: 338-1475 Cell: 440-8451
DELIVERY IS REQUIRED NO LATER THAN APRIL 15, 2015 Email: kurt.koehler@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

1 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Square Bulk Container 21 7245 $ $ $
2 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Square Bulk Container 19 6555 $ $ $
3 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 2 110 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per lb. per lb. Price

4 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 35 84000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(A): $

Lot 3(B) F.O.B. Kodiak Maintenance Station, 1500 Anton Larson Rd., Kodiak, Alaska 99615 Contact: Robert Greene PH: 487-4952 Cell: 539-7072
DELIVERY IS REQUIRED NO LATER THAN APRIL 30, 2015 Email: robert.greene@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

5 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Square Bulk Container 5 1725 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

6 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 2 4800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(B): $

Lot 3(C) F.O.B. Palmer Maintenance Station, 289 Inner Springer Loop Rd., Palmer, Alaska 99645 Contact: Galen McIver PH: 745-2159 Cell: 355-6536
DELIVERY IS REQUIRED NO LATER THAN APRIL 21, 2015 Email: galen.mciver@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

7 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 36 12420 $ $ $
8 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 32 11040 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

9 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 30 72000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(C): $

39 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
LOT 3 - Federally (FHWA) Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 3 - CENTRAL REGION:
Contact: Brian Gabriel PH: 262-4414 Cell: 398-7988

Lot 3(D) F.O.B. Soldotna Maintenance Station, 46445 Sterling Hwy., Soldotna, Alaska 99669 Email: brian.gabriel@alaska.gov
DELIVERY IS REQUIRED NO LATER THAN APRIL 30, 2015

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

10 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Square Bulk Container 26 8970 $ $ $
11 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Square Bulk Container 22 7590 $ $ $
12 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drim 3 165 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per lb. per lb. Price

13 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 40 96000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(D): $

LOT 3 - CENTRAL REGION GRAND TOTAL EXTENDED PRICES (Lots 3A-3D): $

40 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
LOT 3 - Federally (FHWA) Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 3 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 3(E) F.O.B. Fairbanks Maintenance Station #2, 2301 Peger Rd., Fairbanks, Alaska   Contact:  Ron Davis    PH: 451-2205      
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 27, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 15, 2015 Email: ron.davis@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

14 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Containe 9 3105 $ $ $
15 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Containe 7 2415 $ $ $
16 Paint Solvent 55 gal. Drum 4 220 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

17 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 15 36000 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(E): $

Lot 3(F) F.O.B. Nenana Maintenance Station, 6th and D Street, Nenana, Alaska Contact: Joel Davidson PH: 388-0527
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 21, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 5, 2015 Email: joel.davidson@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

18 White Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Containe 1 345 $ $ $
19 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal./round 48" x 48" Bulk Containe 1 345 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

20 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 2 4800 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(F): $

Lot 3(G) F.O.B. Tazlina Maintenance Station, MP 110 Richardson Hwy.          Contact:     Dave Bell  PH: 822-3222     
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN MAY 4, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 20, 2015 Email: david.bell@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

21 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 1 345 $ $ $
22 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 1 345 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

23 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 1 2400 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(G): $

41 of 46



ITB 2515H015 - Traffic Marking Paint, Solvent and Beads  BID SCHEDULE
LOT 3 - Federally (FHWA) Funded

Per Amendment 5

LOT 3 - NORTHERN REGION: 

Lot 3(H) F.O.B. Tok Maintenance Station, MP 123.5 Tok Cutoff, Tok, Alaska  Contact: Robert Brooks  PH: 883-5128
DELIVER NO SOONER THAN APRIL 28, 2015 AND NO LATER THAN MAY 14, 2015 Email: robert.brooks@alaska.gov

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (Gallons) per Gallon per Gallon Price

24 White Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 1 345 $ $ $
25 Yellow Traffic Paint 345 gal. Bulk Container 2 690 $ $ $

Item # Description Container Size Number of Quantity  x     Price +    Freight Price Total Extended
Containers (lbs.) per lb. per lb. Price

26 Marking Beads, HWY 2400 lb. Bulk Container 3 7200 $ $ $

Total Extended Price Lot 3(H): $

        LOT 3 - NORTHERN REGION TOTAL EXTENDED PRICES (Lots 3E-3H):

Bid Summary
LOT 3 -  Central Region Total Extended Prices (Lots 3A-3D):
LOT 3 -  Northern Region Total Extended Prices (Lots 3E-3H):

LOT 3 - GRAND TOTAL EXTENDED PRICES (Lots 3A-3H):

Manufacturer/Supplier/Brand:
               (The bidder's failure to provide this information may cause the bid to be rejected as non-responsive.)

$

$
$

$

42 of 46


